
 
City of Pasadena, Texas 

Public Auction 
Saturday, November 16, 2019 

 

Saturday, November 16 2019 
* No Warranty; As Is-Where Is; No 
Delivery.  

Cash, MasterCard, Visa, & American Express 
(Debit or Credit) 

3124 Red Bluff Rd. 
* Free Parking. * All Sales Final, No 
Refunds. 

NO CHECKS 

Pasadena, Texas 77503 
* All Items Sold “AS IS” To Highest 
Bidder. 

 

Viewing: Friday (November 15, 
2019)  
8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

Viewing: Saturday (November 16, 2019)  
7:00 a.m. to 9:00 a.m. 

Registration: Begins at 7:00 a.m.,  Saturday 
November 16, 2019  Auction Starts at 9:00 a.m. 
sharp

 
A 5% buyer’s premium will be added to the final purchase price. 

Auctioneer services provided by: Worstell Auction Company, Texas Auctioneer License # 12802 
 

*City Of Pasadena Reserves The Right To Remove Items From Sale Without Notice.  
 

For more information call: 
Worstell Auction Co   713-946-8888    City Impound Lot    713-475-7047 

 
ABANDONED & CONFISCATED VEHICLE AUCTION 

 

UNIT 
# 

Year MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

151629 2012 KIA/BROWN/SOUL DG2L060 KNDJT2A69C7373270 

160089 2005 CHEV/SILVER/SILVERADO NONE NO_VIN 
180166 1981 CHEV/BROWN/CK 10 BXS9454 1GCDC14H1BS157784 

183092 2005 HONDA/BLUE/ACCORD FAD5956 1HGCM56735A024119 

191380 1999 CHEV/WHITE/TAHOE GRG0471 1GNEC13R3XJ561740 
191456 2006 MECR BENZ/SILVER/CLS NONE WDDDJ75X86A078581 

191858 2004 HONDA/BLUE/ACCORD 3LMJP 1HGCM72734A023553 

191908 2007 BMW/WHITE/7 SERIES 42368D3 WBAHN835X7DT65568 

191931 2002 MERC/WHITE/SABLE HVS6041 1MEFM50UX2G650901 

191976 2005 BMW/WHITE/3 SERIES LWL9641 WBAET37495NJ86572 

191999 2001 INTINITI/WHITE/I30 CWC5111 JNKCA31A41T030717 

192009 1997 GMC/RED/SIERRA LNX3853 2GTEC19R5V1519755 

192012 2001 MONA/TAN/MH STH883 1RF12041511012201 

192019 2010 TOYOTA/RED/COROLLA LGC6996 1NXBU4EE0AZ290111 

192021 2004 LINC/TAN/LS BNR6752 1LNHM86S44Y658762 

192023 2003 CADI/WHITE/CTS DS2J779 1G6DM57N830118082 

192033 2006 CHEV/WHITE/SUBUR BKD3206 3GNEC16Z76G115344 

192051 2001 CHEV/RED/CAVALIER LCW9246 1G1JC524817386936 

192052 1998 HONDA/BLUE/CIVIC 7ZIU385 JHMEJ6678WS014508 

192060 1999 PONT/RED/GRND PRIX KZM4866 1G2WJ52M6XF338146 

192078 1998 HONDA/RED/CIVIC NONE 1HGEJ8244WL052466 

192091 2006 VOLKS/SILVER/JETTA LMS2141 3VWSF71K56M767233 

192099 1999 CADI/WHITE/SEVILLE 29474E5 1G6KS54Y2XU906348 

192105 2002 MECR/BEIGE/SABLE BWX9947 1MEFM50U72G651990 

192117 2012 NISSAN/SILVER/SENTRA JPJ8105 3N1AB6AP9CL681492 

192128 2007 TOYOTA/SILVER/CAMRY JPF2524 JTNBB46K273016854 

192129 2002 
CHRYSLER/BLUE/TWN 

CONTRY NONE 2C4GP44322R656280 

192144 2003 FORD/BLUE/ESCAPE DZN6129 1FMCU94183KB04359 

192158 1997 FORD/MAROON/F150 HHH7536 2FTDX18W5VCA95666 

192166 2007 PONT/BLK/G6 718930D 1G2ZH361374276214 

192168 2005 CHEV/BLUE/IMPALA HBF1488 2G1WF52E959260529 

192174 2011 FORD/BLK/FUSION GRM8686 3FAHP0HA3BR166002 

192180 2003 FORD/RED/MUST BJC8210 1FAFP44453F364206 

192182 2000 NISSAN/BRO/ FYH5978 1N4DL01D8YC206919 

192183 2006 HONDA/RED/ACCORD NONE JHMCN36406C003593 

192228 2005 TOYOTA/WHITE/CAM JGY3367 4T1BE32KX5U422802 

192253 2004 AUDI/BLK/A4 HDR2325 WAULC68E74A084855 

192257 2004 
MERC/WHITE/GRND 

MRQS 39867P3 2MEFM75W74X659140 

192265 2006 FORD/GRY/FREESTAR FLF7748 2FMZA51646BA62007 

192270 1998 HONDA/WHI/ACCORD LLD3485 1HGCG5641WA166161 

UNIT 
# 

Year MAKE/Color/Style License VIN 

192282 1998 VOLKS/RED/JETTA KPF3082 3VWRA81H5WM258640 

192286 2004 TOYT/BLK/CAMRY DB2Y752 4T1BE32K44U344645 

192289 2003 CHEV/TAN/MALIBU CN4C680 1G1ND52J93M660217 

192293 2006 DODGE/SILVER/CHARGER GWP5086 2B3KA43G96H454050 

192299 2012 CHEV/BLK/MALIBU KLK6218 1G1ZB5E04CF360602 

192310 2002 LINC/BLK/NAVIGATOR JPD3647 5LMEU27R52LJ03354 

192326 1994 TOYT/WHITE/COROLLA BV1M637 2T1AE09B7RC049631 

192337 2005 DODGE/ORNG/NEON 40685T9 1B3ES56CX5D178756 

192354 2005 CHEV/MAROON/TAHOE BKG5904 1GNEC13T75R135432 

192359 1995 TOYT/BLK/COROLLA 42115F5 1NXAE00B1SZ281787 

192364 2007 LINC/BEIGE/MKZ KTF8371 3LNHM26TX7R609283 

192369 1997 BUICK/SILVER/LESABRE 45527P4 1G4HR52K7VH521788 

192372 2001 
CHRYSLER/SIL/TWN 

CONTRY JRP0653 2C8GP54L61R180652 

192391 2007 CHEV/MAROON/HHR 22073V2 3GNDA13DX7S564672 

192401 1900 NISSAN/RED/TRUCK HBG5661 1N6SD11S3LC339547 

192413 2000 FORD/GRN/TAUR GMH3082 1FAFP55S3YA207197 

192326 1994 TOYT/WHITE/COROLLA BV1M637 2T1AE09B7RC049631 

192424 2001 PONT/RED/AZTEK BW33726 3G7DA03E41S513847 

192426 2008 NISSAN/WHI/ALTIMA KMX3961 1N4AL21E78N409098 

192428 2011 CHRYSL/BLU/200 HDW0109 1C3BC4FB3BN522342 

192441 2003 FORD/WHITE/CRWN VIC 48814G2 2FAFP71W03X181906 

192443 2006 CHEV/MAROON/MALIBU JXV0513 1G1ZT51F56F242490 

192459 2008 CHEV/GRAY/EQUINOX 111988B 2CNDL23F586284373 

192465 1995 FORD/WHITE/F150 NONE 1FTEF15N3SLA88915 

192470 1993 CHEV/GRN/CK 1500 72HBZ9 2GCEC19H8P1129064 

192473 1999 FORD/BLK/MUST 172171B 1FAFP4045XF153972 

192486 2000 TOYT/BLK/CMRY JPD0006 JT2BG22K1Y0398306 

192490 2012 FORD/BLUE/FUSION 234208B 3FAHP0JG7CR321926 

192509 1995 CHEV/MAROON/CK 1500 LCP1290 2GCEC19K4S1190867 

192516 2003 CHEV/TAN/TAHOE 42448W7 1GNEC13V03R149266 

192519 2006 VOLVO/RED/S40 KRN3109 YV1MS382962172778 

192537 2002 FORD/BLUE/TAUR JDH5039 1FAFP55S52G210722 

192559 1999 HONDA/SILVER/ACCORD VJL597 1HGCG1652XA008706 

192562 1998 FORD/WHITE/EXPLORER FDF1388 1FMYU22X8WUC79515 

192580 2007 NISSAN/BLUE/MAXIMA LGD1358 1N4BA41E77C865795 

192581 1997 CHEV/WHITE/SILVERDO NONE 1GBGC34R8VF013376 

192595 2002 
LINCOLN/SILVER/TOWN 

CAR KSY2789 1LNHM83W42Y623272 

192607 2003 HONDA/BLUE/CIVIC MKN5104 1HGEM21563L019012 

192611 2004 CADILLAC/TAN/CTS NONE 1G6DM577640153870 

 

 


